22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Aldersrekord 10 km vig

55.27
54.02
52.52
52.47

53.31

49.01
45.45
45.53
56.01M
50.08
48.39
48.31
52.35M
43.35
50.12

49.12

58.58
58.54
59.11
56.17
59.26

54.05

Frida Altskog-90
Frida Altskog-90
Elin Karlsson-88
Malvina Edqvist-90

Sara Jansson-85

Angelica Jonsson-82
Anna Nyberg-76
Angelica Jonsson-82
Marina Blom-81

Erica Persson-78

Erica Persson-78

Erica Persson-78

Erica Persson-78

Gun Britt Westerberg-53
Anneli Hagel-67

Helena Nordlander-71

Anneli Hagel-67
Therese Altskog-64
Therese Altskog-64
Rosmari Knutsson-65
Therese Altskog-64

Karin Fogelqvist-60

Kumla
Orebro
Kumla
Kumla

Stockholm

Kumla
Vretstorp
Kumla
Goteborg
Orebro
Kumla
Kumla
Goteborg
Orebro
Vretstorp

Kumla

Stockholm
Kumla
Orebro
Kumla
Orebro

Orebro

2012
2013
2012
2015

2015

2014
2009
2016
2016
2014
2015
2016
2017
1993
2008

2014

2014
2012
2013
2015
2015

2013
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